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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 J. Drew O'Hara dohara@wecareorganics.com Denali Water Solutions, LLC 3308 Bernice Ave Russellville AR 72802 413-247-9656 413-527-8803

2 Nicholas Timmerman nicholas@midwestinjection.com Midwest Injection Inc. 1621 McCabe Ln, PO Box 141 Cascade IA 52033 479-209-6042

3 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-5044

4 Lori Jackson lori@merrellbros.com Merrell Bros., Inc. 8811 W 500 N Kokomo IN 46901 574-699-7782 574-699-7478

5 Melanie Robert mrobert@terrapureenv.com Terrapure (Environmental Solution Ltd US) 320 Woodward Ave Tonowanda NY 14217 819-699-0579 418-837-7723

6 Jordan Cannizzo Jordan_cannizzo@yahoo.com Kwasniewski Service Co 118 Hamilton Ave Auburn NY 13021 315-209-2575

7 Andrew Bongiovanni abongiovanni@mabinc.net MA Bongiovanni, Inc. 1400 Jamesville Ave Syracuse NY 13210 315-475-9937

8 Samantha Boland sboland@wmschultz.com WM Schultz Construction Inc. 831 State Rt 67 Curtis Ind Pk, PO Box 2620 Ballston Spa NY 12020 518-885-0060 518-885-0744

9 Annalyn Pis-an annalyn.pis-an@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect Norcross GA 323-602-5079 866-570-8187

10 Jen Barnes contact@envirobidnet.com Envirobidnet.com 24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL 33954 888-888-0900

11 Paula Buttacavoli  vacriconstruction@onebrickavenue.com Vacri Construction One Brick Avenue Binghamton NY 13901 607-723-7319 607-723-9539

12 Tamara Shay tshayenterprise@gmail.com N/A Tacoma WA 98402 253-985-6691

13 Andy Durham andy.durham@owenscorning.com Owens Corning 2790 Columbus Rd. Granville OH 43023 740-321-6133

14 Alyssa Newell phsenesacinc@gmail.com P&h Senesac, Inc. Milton VT 5468 802-524-7013 802-524-7002

15 Frank Senske fsenske@mdvpinc.com Mobile Dredging & Video Pipe Inc. Chester PA 19013 610-497-9500 610-497-9708

16 Patrick Foote pfoote@nationalvacuum.com National Vacuum Environmental Svcs. Corp. 408 47th St. Niagara Falls NY 14304 716-773-1167 716-775-1213

17 Tamara Shay  tshayenterprise@gmail.com Tshay Enterprise 1789 Tavern Lane WA 98402 253-985-6691

18 William Fleming william.fleming@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway PL Ste 180 TX 76018 860-503-9788 609-336-2767

19 Jill Black jblack@conteches.com Contech Engineered Solutions 9025 Centre Pointe Dr West Chester OH 45069 513-645-7321

20

Time:  12:30 pm
Bid Date:  May 22, 2018

Project Name:  Residuals Lagoon Improvements
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